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Sarbati Devi Women's College, Rajgangpur.

* Indicates required question

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *

O Yes
O No

B) Age: *

Your answer
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(O FEMALE

(O TRANSGENDER

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? *

O BA
O Bsc.

F) Mobile Number *

Your answer

G) E mail id *

Your answer
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(O 4-85t0100%
(O 3-70t084%
(O 2-55t069%
(O 1-30t054%

(O 0-Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

O 4 -Thoroughly

O 3 — Satisfactorily

O 2 — Poorly

O 1 — Indifferently

(O 0-Wwon'tteach at all

3 How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

O 4 - Always effective

(O 3 - Sometimes effective
O 2 — Just satisfactorily
O 1- Generally ineffective

O 0- Very poor communication
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(O 4- Excellent
(O 3- Very good
(O 2-Good

O 1 - Fair

(O 0-Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

O 4 - Always fair
(O 3 - Usually fair
O 2 — Sometimes unfair

O 1 — Usually unfair

O 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

O 4 - Every time

(O 3-Usually

O 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

O 1 — Rarely
O 0—- Never
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O 4 - Every time

(O 3-Usually

O 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

O 1 — Rarely
O 0— Never

8. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

O 4 - Every time

(O 3-Usually

O 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

O 1 — Rarely

O 0 — I don’t have a mentor
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O 4 — Regularly
(O 3-often
O 2 — Sometimes
O 1 — Rarely
O 0- Never

10.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in *
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

O 4 - Significantly
O 3 — Very well
O 2 — Moderately
O 1 — Marginally

O 0- Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUIJiwXKf46ZMmtc/preview 6/12
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O 4 - Strongly agree
O 3 — Agree

O 2 — Neutral

O 1 — Disagree

O 0- Strongly disagree

12. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, *
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

(O 4 - Above 90%
O 3-70-89%
(O 2-50-69%
(O 1-30-49%

(O 0-Below 29%
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O 4 - Every time

(O 3-Usually

O 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

O 1 — Rarely
O 0 — Never

14. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

O 4 - Every time

(O 3-Usually

O 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

O 1- Rarely
O 0 — Never

15. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

O 4 - Strongly agree

O 3 — Agree

O 2 — Neutral

O 1 — Disagree

O 0 — Strongly disagree
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U —
O 4 - Fully

O 3 — Reasonably
O 2 — Partially

(O 1 -slightly

O 0—- Unable to

17. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

O 4 —-Strongly agree

O 3 — Agree

(O 2 - Neutral

O 1 — Disagree

O 0 — Strongly disagree

18. Your opinion about the Library facility can best be described as. *

O 4 — Excellent

O 3 - Very good
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O 1 — Disagree

O 0 — Strongly disagree

20. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential *
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing
learning experiences.

O 4 - To a great extent
O 3 — Moderate

O 2 - Some what

O 1 — Very little

O 0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUIJiwXKf46ZMmtc/preview 10/12
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O 4 — To a great extent
(O 3-Moderate

O 2 — Some what

O 1 — Very little

O 0 — Not at all

22. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - *
learning experience in your institution.

Your answer

Submit Clear form

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Contact form owner - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms
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STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY (UG
Students) 2024-25

256 responses
Publish analytics

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. I8 copy

256 responses

® Yes
® No

)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUIlJiwXKf46ZMmtc/viewanalytics 1127


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUlJiwXKf46ZMmtc/edit#start=publishanalytics

9/25/25, 4:39 PM STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY (UG Students) 2024-25

|_|:| Copy
B) Age:
256 responses
150
104 (40.6%)
100
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50 (14.1%)
18 (7%)
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0
02. 04 2093 20 years 26
15 19 + 21 24 28/122003
D) Gender: I8 copy
256 responses
@ FEMALE
@ TRANSGENDER
E) What degree program are you pursuing now? |_|:| Copy

256 responses

® BA
@® B Sc.
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F) Mobile Number

256 responses

9348441009

7077823654

9827031830

8144158612

6372342079

7735164892

8847865811

7683895103

9776440047

7846816133

7326966618

8260946121

9178315735

9827521794

8984194920

7205257927

8926202761

7848888781

8984242630
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9692004173

7205196014

6372960777

7077723209

9337848604

8984791819

9938363360

7751015192

9861763435

7077084507

9827682532

9337935125

8610437965

8926393882

9348387096

9692395651

8093495837

8093972237

7815072528

9692570928

7683896480
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6370143149

8018143420

8260727425

7815037564

7609060683

9692127350

6372536416

8327710421

7977562792

7327977240

9583550009

8249429199

8455045979

7606884034

9348809808

6371469233

8249870738

96927 59003

8984193463

7815078573

6372460800
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6371325748

9861207450

7735107250

7846822095

9692404746

6370533207

7735899481

9692652268

7848935872

9668537326

9692145041

8260275852

9777327263

9692299767

7978649668

9827307561

7205554241

7846953217

8637211964

77358499525

9078908693
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9078257013

7609806104

9556476263

7849044001

7847880354

6372451711

7846992615

7852994531

6372978806

8144752093

7847863305

6371102727

7848011285

7750093808

8984194600

9178825912

7846996168

9861434006
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G) E mail id

256 responses

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY (UG Students) 2024-25

divyachouniya@gmail.com

Promodininag0@gmail.com

deepikakumari143jaan@gmail.com

rashmitatoppo0105@gmail.com

ankitabankr@gmail.com

shrutinaik354@gmail.com

ritasahukinabaga@gmail.com

aprajitatoppo0@gmail.com

nikitabagh48@gmail.com

kiranbabymajhi57@gmail.com

routk6654@gmail.com

naitiksahoo2@gmail.com

rupachand98275@gmail.com

pinkysaw223@gmail.com

souravdasrgp@gmail.com

barshaping969@gmail.com

laxmikumra84@gmail.com

rashmitam802@gmail.com

silisaminz@gmail.com
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bhoin3685@gmail.com

rashmixalxo472@gmil.com

priyahoro05@gmail.com

nandasupriya4@gmail.com

pt3011101@gmail.com

sabitaekka83@gmail.com

rashmitaekka241@gmail.com

somdebminz9@gmail.com

Nirasakumari263@gmail.com

elinakispotta2@gmail.com

saritadungdung 075@gmail.com

b434594@gmail.com

nikitabilung76@gmail.com

rashmitaekka375@gmail.com

gudiapriyanka61@gmil.com

toppohiramani603@gmail.com

rupeliranancc@gmail.com

kerkettajharana82@gmail.com

rajnigaj555@gmail.com

sorengpriti71@gmail.com

rashmitajaipuriaO@gmail.com
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pinkikisan7802@gmail.com

artirosekerketta@gmail.com

precimatoppo602@gmail.com

anjalitirkey608@gmail.com

ekkaanupamal9@gmail.com

minzsuni514@gmail.com

rupaliminzO@gmail.com

nn7546240@gmail.com

sorengsonali 27@gmail.com

bsandhyarani399@gmail.com

naazgufrana33@gmail.com

supriyakindo348@gmail.com

beckusha62@gmail.com

anjalixessk@gmail.com

nikitarwar9@gmail.com

sujatatoppo35@gmail.com

kaminimajhi522@gmail.com

Parbatikishan2005@gemail.com

gudiapriyanka61@

toppoankita192@gmail.com

mamataoram803@gmail.com
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binal8495@gmail.com

minakshiverma766@gmail.com

sohanilakral@gmail.com

lakrarashmita45@gmail.com

Susmita Kisan

tirkeydipika500@gmail.com

ranaalival1@gmail.com

mansmitananda223@gmail.com

pujatoppo927@gmail.com

resmabarla243@gmail.com

sharmasneha4251@gmail.com

sibanibariha6370@gmail.com

ashipatopno@gmail.com

nehatoppo941@gmail.com

laxmilakra570@gmail.com

toppogayatri470@gmail.com

bobinaminz1@gmail.com

xaxaanusha04@gmail.com

Ranjitasa 701@gemail.com

parbatikush78@gmail.com

priyadarshinisahoop1@gmail.com
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panpratima4@gmail.com

anjalie658@gmail.com

raniminz200@gmail.com

nikitasahoo042@gmail.com

binitakiro45@gmail.com

subhashrimallick752@gmail.com

lalaninaik456@gmail.com

kerkettatappaswani@gmail.com

suringeeta065@gmail.com

Lisasethi@gmail.com

jaylintoppo@gmail.com

rojibarla074@gmail.com

sameeratiggal14@gmail.com

@eramshaikheramshaikh1@gmail.com

anam9875347525@gmail.com

rajeswaribehera7700@gmail.com

toppoalisha88@gmail.com

baruakeshab067@gmail.com
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

256 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-701t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30to 54%
@ 0 Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

256 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3 How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

256 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUIlJiwXKf46ZMmtc/viewanalytics 13/27
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4 The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

256 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 -Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

256 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |_|:| Copy

256 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUIlJiwXKf46ZMmtc/viewanalytics 14/27



9/25/25, 4:39 PM STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY (UG Students) 2024-25

7. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

256 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I_D Copy

256 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - | don’t have a mentor

IO copy

9. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3-Often
@ 2 — Sometimes
A @ 1 - Rarely
y | @ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUIlJiwXKf46ZMmtc/viewanalytics 15/27
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10.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy

in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

256 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well
@ 2 - Moderately

@® 1 — Marginally
= — | @ 0-Not at all

11. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |_|:| Copy

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree
e ® 2 - Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
A @ 0- Strongly disagree
28.9%

12. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

256 responses

256 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%

® 1-30-49%
| @ 0 - Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUIlJiwXKf46ZMmtc/viewanalytics 16/27
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13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

%

14. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

256 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

256 responses

@® 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
41.4% @ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 Rarely
@ 0 - Never
39.8%
15. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

256 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUIlJiwXKf46ZMmtc/viewanalytics 17127
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IO copy

16. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges.
256 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably

@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to
17. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |_|:| Copy
very good.
256 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
18. Your opinion about the Library facility can best be described as. I_D Copy

256 responses

@ 4 — Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUIlJiwXKf46ZMmtc/viewanalytics 18/27
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|0 copy
19. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.
256 responses
@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree
@ 2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree
|0 copy

20. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

256 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUIlJiwXKf46ZMmtc/viewanalytics 19/27
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IO copy
21. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills,
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of
work.

256 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUIlJiwXKf46ZMmtc/viewanalytics 20/27
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22. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning
experience in your institution.

256 responses

Good

Good

Yes

Library

Very good

All good

Play ground

good environment, provide computer
Good institute

Library

| am good experience
Playground

Teacher

College rajgangpur

Give observation good excellent
Teaching

Excellent

Engage actively students

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1knFIJ32ryKepFpoABMZIM7vz36pmUIlJiwXKf46ZMmtc/viewanalytics 21/27
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Good education

Syllabus is incompleted, unavailable of itct technics

Very good teacher

Very good all study

Extra classes, doubt clearing, syllabus complete.....

Thanks for all Teachers help in study everytime.

good

Monthly test must be needed to improve students interest in study

Providing more opportunity,use technologi,collaborative learning

Should take concern of student related to education facilities sufficient books in library of the
academy technological facilities

Should take concern of student related to education facilities

Bohot acha clg he

Improve education quality

Experience teacher

Extra curricular activities will be developed a playground is needed and hostel arrangment will
be made.

Good college

It was nice everything was good

1-Improving water facilities 2- leak of Books in library

Sufficient books in library od then academic

Encouraging active, participation and collaboration, provide support
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Job apprchunet

Not satisfying

Best teaching methods use by teachers

1- Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.....2- Try to reach every
student and ask for their doubts......3-Make teaching a two way interaction.

Providing more opportunities, practical application of knowledge, collaborating leaning

Our clg very gd

Incorporating interactive learning method,utilizing technology effectively, fostering a
collaborative environment

Quality education facility, ict facility is good, library facilitate is good

Three

Everything is ok

Need of books in sufficient amount of course as well as competitive books. Non teaching
staff for officiall work. Good facility food in canteen

Improve quality education, practical education

Hons Book facility, teaching method , teacher recruitment

Toilet

Agricultural

Most beautiful

Colleges should improve mental health support for students to manage stress and anxiety by
providing access to counselors, creating a supportive environment, and organizing mental
health workshops.

Job parchineti
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Need books in library sufficiently, need non-teching staffs for office work, need water facility

in wahsroom regularly, need canteen food at cheap cost

Education department is too small, Supply drinking water in class room,give one teacher for
education department,

Education

Yes

Fostering ideas and perspective

Skills development, learning about jobs, interview experience

Should take concern of students related to education facilities

Common room

Technological facilities

prioritize student engagement through active learning, foster a collaborative learning
environment, and implement regular feedback mechanisms for both teachers and students.

Dance

Vary good

Sufficient lecture please and canteen food was not good not sufficient book available in
library

We every student are very disturbed by one rule in our college that they lock the front gate
from 9 am and once you enter in college campus you can not get out until you severely injured
or any emergency the problems are (1) many time we just have 1 -2 classes but to go home
we have to wait till for 2 pm (2) students gets hungry but every student can't afford eating
outside daily but they can't go home early (3) many students come from distance the miss
their last bus train (when we say we will miss our bus train our principal said that's your
problem) (4) sometimes when some programs happens in college they lock us extra time
sometimes students reach home at 7-8 pm (5) some parents think we are out with some men
and don't want us to study anymore (6) it's not safe for girls to reach home that late in that
empty area (7) when any program happens instead of encourageing they just force us to
participate saying they will deduct out internal marks, will not give us our admit cards, will n¢”
let us form fill up for semester ect.
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Our institution very good in study and cultural studies or sports .

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.Try to reach every student and
ask their doubts.

Good institute

Improving the library facilities,
To lan tha good things

Good learner

If Institute provide career counselling, tution or remedial classes for 4= 2 students, please
supply the drinking water

It was amazing

Should take concern of students related to education facilities provide sufficient books in
library of the academic technological fecilitees

Give three objectives suggestions

1/-use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.2/- Try to reach every student
and ask for their doubts.3/-make teaching a to way interaction.

Should take concern of students related to education facilities

Liberi me book available hona hyi ye or job ke bare me podhna chjyi h
Agriculture

Good relationship between teacher and student, good advice, growth in life
College is good

Encourage active participation through discussion, utilize digital tools, utilize project based
learning

Agriculture

Use technology, provide opportunities for students, provide example
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Extra curriculum activities will be developed a playground is needed and hostel arrangements
will be made.

Good environment, computer smart bord

All good in my college

Good experience

Than you

Set clear career goals and develop a plan to achieve them.
Give observation good excellent

Use better graphics visual media to engage students well 2-Try to reach every student and ask
for their doubts 3-Make teach a two way interaction

Learning experience
Play ground and studying toor

Laberi
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